
T E A S E R SS T A R T E R S

B A S K E T S

P I Z Z A

All American*

French Fries

BBQ Pulled Pork Fries 

Burrito

Tater Tots
Onion Rings

Green Chile Quesadilla

Sandwich*

Chicken WingsPancake Platter

Classic Cheese $17.00

2 eggs | Choice of Meat: Bacon, Sausage,
Ham | Hash Browns | Choice of Toast: Wheat,
White, Sourdough or Croissant $2..

Pulled Pork | BBQ Sauce | Fries | Cheddar
Jack | Onion
+Green Chile $1

Egg | Choice of Meat: Bacon, Sausage, Ham
Cheddar Jack | Hash Browns | Green Chile
Flour Tortilla | House-Made Salsa.

Cheddar Jack | Green Chile | Flour Tortilla
Salsa | Sour Cream
+Chicken or Pulled Pork $3.

Egg | Choice of Meat: Bacon, Sausage, Ham
Choice of Cheese: Provolone, American,
Swiss, Pepper Jack | Choice of Toast: Wheat,
White, Sourdough, or Croissant $2..

1 lb. Bone - In Chicken Wings | Choice of
Flavors: Naked, BBQ, Teriyaki, Garlic Parmesan,
Bulliards Pepper Sauce, Korean Pepper, Honey
Mustard. | Ranch

House-Made Pancakes | Choice of Meat:
Bacon, Sausage, Ham | Syrup. 

14" Cheese Pizza

Lunch Items Come with Choice of Side: Fries, Onion Rings, Tater Tots, Potato Salad, Macaroni Salad.

$11.00

$7.50

L U N C H

Mozzarella Sticks
5 Mozzarella Sticks | Marinara | Ranch

Have It Your Way

14" Cheese Pizza 
Pepperoni | Sausage | Chicken | Pulled Pork
Onion | Tomato | Green Chile | BBQ Sauce 

Each Topping $1. 

5 oz Burger | Choice of Cheese: Provolone,
American, Swiss, Pepper Jack | Lettuce
Onion | Tomato | Pickle | Brioche | Choice of
2 Toppings: Egg, Avocado, Bacon, Green
Chile, BBQ
+Toppings $1 each

BYO...Burger* BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich
Pulled Pork | Choice of Cheese: Provolone,
American, Swiss, Pepper Jack | Onion
Brioche.
+Green Chile $1

Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Chicken | Swiss | Lettuce | Tomato | Onion 
Pickle | Brioche

Southwest Turkey Melt
Turkey | Pepper Jack | Green Chile | Tomato
Sourdough.

Chicken Tenders & Fries
House-Made Chicken Tenders | Fries 
Ranch

El Rio’s: What the..Fish Tacos
3 House-Made Beer Battered Cod | House
Made Jalapeno Agave Coleslaw | Queso
Fresco | Avocado | Cilantro | White Corn
Tortilla | Lemon 

Turkey Bacon Ranch Wrap
Turkey | Bacon | Lettuce | Tomato | Ranch 
Cheddar Jack | Flour Tortilla

Brat

*Consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness. 

Hot Dog

$11.50

$8.00

$9.50

$11.00

$11.00

$13.50

$13.00

$13.00

$11.00

$10.00

$12.00

$8.50

$8.00

$11.00

$12.00

$13.50

$8.50

$8.50


