



STARTERS

All American*	\$11.00
2 eggs Choice of Meat: Bacon, Sausage, Ham Hash Browns Choice of Toast: Wheat, White, Sourdough or Croissant \$2..	
Burrito	\$11.50
Egg Choice of Meat: Bacon, Sausage, Ham Cheddar Jack Hash Browns Green Chile Flour Tortilla House-Made Salsa.	
Pancake Platter	\$8.00
House-Made Pancakes Choice of Meat: Bacon, Sausage, Ham Syrup.	
Sandwich*	\$9.50
Egg Choice of Meat: Bacon, Sausage, Ham Choice of Cheese: Provolone, American, Swiss, Pepper Jack Choice of Toast: Wheat, White, Sourdough, or Croissant \$2..	

TEASERS

BBQ Pulled Pork Fries	\$11.00
Pulled Pork BBQ Sauce Fries Cheddar Jack Onion + Green Chile \$1	
Green Chile Quesadilla	\$11.00
Cheddar Jack Green Chile Flour Tortilla Salsa Sour Cream + Chicken or Pulled Pork \$3.	
Chicken Wings	\$13.50
1 lb. Bone - In Chicken Wings Choice of Flavors: Naked, BBQ, Teriyaki, Garlic Parmesan, Bulliards Pepper Sauce, Korean Pepper, Honey Mustard. Ranch	
Mozzarella Sticks	\$13.00
5 Mozzarella Sticks Marinara Ranch	

PIZZA

Classic Cheese \$17.00

14" Cheese Pizza

Have It Your Way

14" Cheese Pizza
Pepperoni | Sausage | Chicken | Pulled Pork
Onion | Tomato | Green Chile | BBQ Sauce
Each Topping \$1.

LUNCH

Lunch Items Come with Choice of Side: Fries, Onion Rings, Tater Tots, Potato Salad, Macaroni Salad.

BYO...Burger*	\$13.00
5 oz Burger Choice of Cheese: Provolone, American, Swiss, Pepper Jack Lettuce Onion Tomato Pickle Brioche Choice of 2 Toppings: Egg, Avocado, Bacon, Green Chile, BBQ + Toppings \$1 each	
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$11.00
Chicken Swiss Lettuce Tomato Onion Pickle Brioche	
Chicken Tenders & Fries	\$10.00
House-Made Chicken Tenders Fries Ranch	
Turkey Bacon Ranch Wrap	\$12.00
Turkey Bacon Lettuce Tomato Ranch Cheddar Jack Flour Tortilla	
Brat	\$8.50
Hot Dog	\$8.00

BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich	\$11.00
Pulled Pork Choice of Cheese: Provolone, American, Swiss, Pepper Jack Onion Brioche. + Green Chile \$1	
Southwest Turkey Melt	\$12.00
Turkey Pepper Jack Green Chile Tomato Sourdough.	
El Rio's: What the..Fish Tacos	\$13.50
3 House-Made Beer Battered Cod House Made Jalapeno Agave Coleslaw Queso Fresco Avocado Cilantro White Corn Tortilla Lemon	

BASKETS

French Fries	\$7.50
Tater Tots	\$8.50
Onion Rings	\$8.50

*Consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.